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Observations were drawn from Snowtown (Rayville Park) {station 021133}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1012.128SSW2228.31015.115S4717.313:3646SSW030.67.7Th1
1009.522WNW1134.01013.32E4122.415:4246W035.810.8Fr2
1009.530SSW3728.31011.213SSW7519.616:3546S029.514.7Sa3
1010.622S2928.61013.211SSE6118.414:4144SSW029.88.9Su4
1011.926S2132.31014.19S5120.516:4143SSW033.910.2Mo5
1010.819NW1238.81014.015NNE2528.014:4648NW040.413.2Tu6
1008.528NW742.31011.431N1235.112:4756NW044.418.7We7
1005.233NW945.81007.728N1635.8018.5Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1009.8261834.81012.5154124.634.912.8Mean
1005.219NW728.31007.72E1217.329.57.7Lowest
1012.133NW3745.81015.131N7535.856NW044.418.7Highest
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